
ID Task Name Resource Names Start Finish Duration
1 Phase 1 Second Floor Security

2 Demolition PCS Mon 7/27/20 Fri 7/31/20 5 days

3 Sprinkler Rough In Susquhanna Sprinkler Wed 7/29/20 Fri 8/7/20 8 days

4 Metal Framing Iron Valley Mon 8/3/20 Wed 8/5/20 3 days

5 Install Door Frames Campbell Associates Thu 8/6/20 Thu 8/6/20 1 day

6 Fire Alarm Rough In Avantage Tue 8/4/20 Thu 8/13/20 8 days

7 Drywall Iron Valley Fri 8/7/20 Thu 8/13/20 5 days

8 Paint Wenrich Fri 8/14/20 Wed 8/19/20 4 days

9 Install Doors and Hardware Campbell Associates Thu 8/20/20 Fri 8/21/20 2 days

10 Install Suspended Ceiling Iron Valley Mon 8/10/20 Wed 8/19/20 8 days

11 Sprinkler Trimout Susquhanna Sprinkler Mon 8/17/20 Thu 8/20/20 4 days

12 Fire Alarm Trimout Advantage Wed 8/19/20 Mon 8/24/20 4 days

13 Final Inspection Camp Hill Borough Tue 8/25/20 Tue 8/25/20 1 day

14 Punchlist Campbell Associates Wed 8/26/20 Fri 8/28/20 3 days
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